 Copyright © 2014 TOSHIBA Corporation. All rights reserved.
Solid State Drive HK3R2 Series Brochure Rev. 1.0.0
Products and specifications discussed herein are for reference purposes
only and are subject to change without notice. All information discussed
herein is provided on an “as is” basis, without warranties of any kind.
Before creating and producing designs and using, customers must refer to
and comply with the latest versions of the product specifications.
Solid State Drive HK3R2 Series

Solid State Drive HK3R2 Series Brochure Rev. 1.0.0
2
Ordering Information
THN SN J XXX P C S Z
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1. Model Name  THN: Toshiba NAND drive
2. Model Type  SN: Non-SED
3. Controller Type  J: Type J
4. Capacity  120 / 240 / 480 / 960
120 is 120 GB, 240 is 240 GB, 480 is 480 GB and 960 is 960GB
(1 GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
5. PLP   P: Supported
6. Form Factor  C: 2.5-inch case (7.0 mm height)
7. Host I/F Type  S: Standard SATA
8. NAND Type  Z: MLC
Solid State Drive HK3R2 Series Brochure Rev. 1.0.0
3
Product Line up
Product Number Capacity Form Factor PLP(*1)
THNSNJ960PCSZ 960 GB
2.5-inch 7.0 mm case
Supported
THNSNJ480PCSZ 480 GB Supported
THNSNJ240PCSZ 240 GB Supported
THNSNJ120PCSZ 120 GB Supported
*1) PLP: Power Loss Protection
Solid State Drive HK3R2 Series Brochure Rev. 1.0.0
4
Contents